True PPM reading with
 Free Chlorine Control
1300 585 820
Model Size (mm) Pressure
AC / DC
Length
(L) mm
Width
(W) mm
Height
(H) mm
Max
Temp
HWST-8 1/4" 8 0.1 ~ 16 Bar 50 30 98 180° C
HWST-10 3/8" 10 0.1 ~ 16 Bar 50 30 98 180° C
HWST-15 1/2" 15 0.4 ~ 16 Bar 70 53 135 180° C
HWST-20 3/4" 20 0.4 ~ 16 Bar 74 57 142 180° C
HWST-25 1" 25 0.4 ~ 16 Bar 92 69 150 180° C
HWST-32 1 1/4" 32 0.4 ~ 12 Bar 110 85 164 180° C
HWST-40 1 1/2" 40 0.4 ~ 12 Bar 122 90 168 180° C
HWST-50 2" 50 0.4 ~ 12 Bar 160 117 190 180° C
High Temperature Steam and liquid valve
Rated protection: IP65
Sealing Material: PTFE
Temperature: From 0 ~ 180° C